RESULTATS, 15 MAI 2025
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12
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17
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Joueurs

Alain Droz
Denis Crausaz
Adrian Dinu
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Stéphane Jorg
Sylvia Pulver
Fabienne Pasquier
Janine Zurkinden
Anne Lévy
Solange Wijkstrém
Heidi Fuhrer
Edith Beck
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Pascale Fuzet
Gérald Jan
Marc Achtari

Francgoise Aebischer

Farideh Hank
Olivier Simioni
Arlette D'Eternod
Chantal Purro-Moix
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Marita Enderli
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Yvonne Gendre
Simone Schorderet
Marie-Frangoise Waeber
Danielle Cosandey
Rachel de Raemy
Sonia Martin
Michelle Deliege
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Valérie Buob

Anne-Francine Auberson

MP
234.0
232.0
218.8
199.4
198.2
191.8
181.0
179.0
177.6
174.4
172.0
169.0
166.8
159.2
156.0
146.0
138.6

%
64.29
63.74
60.11
54.78
54.45
52.69
49.73
49.18
48.79
47.91
47.25
46.43
45.82
43.74
42.86
40.11
38.08
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/15/pair/11
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